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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2020 22.765,00 144.821,07 167.586,07 167.586,07

2021 303.542,50 823.000,00 1.126.542,50 1.294.128,57

2022 276.795,00 1.858.000,00 2.134.795,00 3.428.923,57

2023 227.377,50 1.931.000,00 2.158.377,50 5.587.301,07

2024 169.035,00 809.000,00 978.035,00 6.565.336,07

2025 154.877,50 837.000,00 991.877,50 7.557.213,57

2026 150.692,50 2.549.000,00 2.699.692,50 10.256.906,07

2027 110.982,50 989.000,00 1.099.982,50 11.356.888,57

2028 83.785,00 1.822.000,00 1.905.785,00 13.262.673,57

2029 70.120,00 824.000,00 894.120,00 14.156.793,57

2030 24.800,00 992.000,00 1.016.800,00 15.173.593,57

Summe 1.594.772,50 13.578.821,07 15.173.593,57

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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